Attachment A

Quotation Evaluation of 

Gas Chromatograph System for Speciation &

Measurement of Ambient VOC Compounds

RFQ #2001-12

Company Name
Meets Specifications
MBE/WBE /DVBE
Cost of 1 year Warranty
Unit Price
Evaluation 

Techn(50%)+Cost(50%)
Evaluation Total

Entech Instruments
Yes*
No
$7,643
$102,185.00
44+50
94

Thermo-Finnigan
Yes*
No
Not Specified
$119,263.40
43+42.5
85.5

Lotus Consulting
Yes*
Yes**
$10,240
125,000.00
42+40.5+5**
87.5









Tekmar-Dorhman
No Bid






Cole Scientific
No Bid






CDS Analytic Inc
No Bid






OI Corporation
No Bid






Agilent Technologies
No Bid














· *With Exceptions

· **Small Business Enterprise
